DATASHEET
STAKKAbox™ FORTRESS
Speciicaion Guide
CUBIS Industries
sales support: +44 (0)151 548 7900 | info@cubisindustries.com | www.cubisindustries.com
CUBIS reserves the right to make
changes to this document
DAT 0500

Density (g/cm3) ISO 1183 0.95 - 0.98 g/cm3
Water Absorpion ISO 62 0.01%
Volume Resisivity IEC 60093 1.00E +16
Fire Performance UL 94 HB
Limited Oxygen Index ISO 4589-2 19%
High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
These are indicaive igures. Materials can be formulated to achieve diferent properies subject
to speciicaion/ customer requirements
STAKKAbox™ FORTRESS is a range of
secional, modular and structural preformed
access chambers.
Each chamber is made from 150mm deep
stacking secions which interlock to ofer
lexibility in inished chamber depths.
Length (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Outside Dimensions Weight Product Code Datasheet Ref
1310mm 610mm 150mm 1480mm x 901mm 16.84kg SYFCC2-13100610-BK010D000 DAT 0501
445mm 445mm 150mm 550mm x 550mm 4.96kg SYFF44-04450445-BK010C000 DAT 0502
610mm 445mm 150mm 715mm x 550mm 5.56kg SYFF44-06100445-BK010C000 DAT 0503
610mm 610mm 150mm 715mm x 715mm 6.16kg SYFF44-06100610-BK010C000 DAT 0504
675mm 675mm 150mm 780mm x 780mm 8kg SYFF44-06750675-BK010C000 DAT 0511
915mm 445mm 150mm 1020mm x 550mm 7.04kg SYFF44-09150445-BK010C000 DAT 0505
915mm 610mm 150mm 1020mm x 715mm 7.64kg SYFF44-09150610-BK010C000 DAT 0506
915mm 915mm 150mm 1020mm x 1020mm 9.12kg SYFF44-09150915-BK010C000 DAT 0507
1220mm 445mm 150mm 1325mm x 550mm 10.4kg SYFF44-12200445-BK010C000 DAT 0512
1220mm 610mm 150mm 1325mm x 715mm 11.4kg SYFF44-12200610-BK010C000 DAT 0510
1220mm 675mm 150mm 1325mm x 780mm 12kg SYFF44-12200675-BK010C000 DAT 0508
1220mm 915mm 150mm 1325mm x 1020mm 13kg SYFF44-12200915-BK010C000 DAT 0513
1220mm 1220mm 150mm 1325mm x 1325mm 16.2kg SYFF44-12201220-BK010C000 DAT 0509
DATASHEET
STAKKAbox™ FORTRESS
Pƌefoƌŵed aĐĐess Đhaŵďeƌ seĐioŶ
CLEAR OPENING